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STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

 
Healthy Learners Lowcountry 
219 Old Barnwell Road 
Allendale, South Carolina 29810 
Phone: 803.584.7663 
Fax: 803.584.9223 
Secure Fax:  833.407.1370 
 
Shelley Thomas, RN, ADN 
Program Manager 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.6785 
Email:  sthomas@healthylearners.com 
 
Gwen Walker, BA 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.686.2003 
Email:  gwalker@healthylearners.com 
 
 
Healthy Learners Pee Dee 
110A North MacArthur Avenue 
Dillon, South Carolina 29536 
Phone: 843.774.1907 
Fax: 843.774.1920 
Secure Fax:  833.407.1368 
 
Dee Newell, RN, BSN 
Program Manager 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.8663 
Email:  dnewell@healthylearners.com 
 
Debbie Miller 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 843.632.0149 
Email:  dmiller@healthylearners.com 
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Healthy Learners Waccamaw 
 
J.B. Beck Administration and Education Center 
2018 Church Street 
Georgetown, South Carolina 29440 
Phone: 843.436.7020 
Fax: 843.436.7006 
Secure Fax:  833.407.1371 
 
Aixa Rodriguez-Mariani, MD 
Program Manager 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.0753 
Email:  arodriguez-mariani@healthylearners.com 
 
Merlethia Greene, BSW, MSHSV-CC    
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 843.359.2560 
Email:  mgreene@healthylearners.com 
 
 
Healthy Learners Upstate (Greenwood) 
211 North Main Street 
Greenwood, South Carolina 29646 
Phone: 864.953.2350 
Fax: 864.953.2351 
Secure Fax:  833.407.1372 
 
Aimee Clark, BS 
Community Manager 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.8658 
Email:  aclark@healthylearners.com 
 
Alice Balentine, BA 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 864.389.0665 
Email:  abalentine@healthylearners.com 
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Kensley Lowery, CNA, AAS 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.365.3529 
Email:  klowery@healthylearners.com 
 
Healthy Learners Midlands 
2749 Laurel Street 
Columbia, South Carolina 29204 
Phone: 803.252.0133 
Fax: 803.748.7145 
Secure Fax:  833.407.1369 
 
Kimberly Isaac-House, BSW 
Community Manager 
Phone (mobile): 803.608.1827 
Email:  khouse@healthylearners.com 
 
Kara C. Cumalander, BS 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.0019  
Email:  kcumalander@healthylearners.com 
 
Kim Morgan, BS 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.530.6435  
Email:  kmorgan@healthylearners.com 
 
Yesenia Bunting 
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.422.2982  
Email:  ybunting@healthylearners.com 
 
Beverly Dunston, BA  
Student Services Coordinator 
Phone (mobile): 803.205.3048  
Email:  bdunston@healthylearners.com 
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